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TNCC Trinity Health - Minot ATLS

January 26-27 Amanda Mahlum Does not offer
March 30-31 701-857-5700
May 26-27 amanda.mahlum@trinityhealth.org

September 28-29
October 27-28

TNCC CHI St. Alexius - Bismarck ATLS
January 26-27 Howard Walth June 29-30

March 30-31 701-530-5119 November 19-20

Aug 31-Sept 1 hwalth@primecare.org

TNCC Sanford Health - Fargo ATLS
January 6-7 (ATLS) Melissa Misialek March 26-27

February 17-18 701-417-2001 April 23-24

March 17-18 melissa.misialek@sanfordhealth.org October 18-19
April 7-8

May 5-6

August 25-26 (TNCC) Kimberly Anderson
September 22-23 701-417-2100
October 13-14 kimberly.r.anderson@sanfordhealth.org

November 10-11
December 8-9

TNCC Essentia Health - Fargo ATLS
January 26-27 Lance Held Does not offer
April 27-28 701-364-4747
June 22-23 lance.heald@essentiahealth.org

August 24-25
October 26-27

TNCC Sanford Health - Bismarck ATLS
March 28-29 Amy Eberle Does not offer

May 10-11 701-323-2939
June 28-29 amy.eberle@sanfordhealth.org

July 26-27

November 8-9

TNCC Altru Health - Grand Forks ATLS
February 3-4 (ATLS) Angie Vasek April 8-9

April 14-15 701-780-5276 June 10-11

September 21-22 avasek@altru.org

November 10-11 (TNCC) Bethany Larson
701-780-5061

bjlarson@altru.org
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